
LOT 4 BLOCK A TIMUQUA S/D
(A PORTION LYING IN 01-7S-16).

BLAKLEY LACIE G/BLAKLEY JUSTIN T
680 SW TIMUQUA TERR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04184-104
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000052018 Roof Replacement 13,340 01/07/2025

000042007 Swimming Pool and 37,000 05/26/2021

25499 SFR 538 02/06/2007

2008HX Base Yr

680 SW TIMUQUA TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,115 111.7440 125.15 264,692 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.45 81.55

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1829

BAS 1,829 100 1,829 186,667

FCP 576 25 144 14,697

FOP 472 30 142 14,492

2,877 2,115 215,856

BAS= W12 FCP= N24 W24 S24 E24$ W47 S31 FOP= S8 E59 N8 W59$
E59 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 2007 2007 3 75 1,350

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 604.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 39,320

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,196.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,588

44,258

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 41,900

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 4.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,173


